This is information on a product in full production.
January 2013 Doc ID 13205 Rev 5 1/18
18
STLQ50xx
50 mA, 3 µA supply current low drop linear regulator
Datasheet − production data
Features
■ 2.3 V to 12 V input voltage range

Table 1. Device summary
Part number
Order codes
Output voltage
SOT323-5L (T&R) SOT23-5L (T&R) (1)
STLQ50XX18 STLQ50C18R STLQ50M18R Fixed VO = 1.8 V
STLQ50XX25 STLQ50C25R STLQ50M25R Fixed VO = 2.5 V
STLQ50XX33 STLQ50C33R STLQ50M33R Fixed VO = 3.3 V
STLQ50XX50 STLQ50C50R STLQ50M50R Fixed VO = 5.0 V
STLQ50 STLQ50C-R STLQ50M-R Adjustable
1. Available upon request.
Contents STLQ50xx